PTWC-M.xlsx

POSITION
1

OO ~NOOP~,WN

ATHLETE

Ahmed Andaloussi H1

Louis Noel H2

Fathi Zwoukhi H1

Howie Sanborn H1

Jose Cristobal Ramos Jimenez H1
Joshua Landmann H2

Bret Crossley H1

Jumpei Kimura H1

Brendan Bischoff H2

Program notes:

Swim Distances: Swim 750 m (1 lap)
Bike Distance: 20.0 km (3 laps)

Run Distance: 5 km (3 laps)

Water temperature: 24.7°C, Air temperature 27.0°C.

Wetsuits not allowed.

Technical Delegates: Angeliki Thoma(GRE)
Head Referee: Alexander Kochetkov(LTU)
Competition Jury: Angeliki Thoma(GRE), Alicia Garcia Perez(SPA), Bulent Cendik (TUR)

NAT
FRA
FRA
TUN
USA
ESP
GBR
GBR
JPN

NED

RACE No TIME

122-B
123-B
124-B
121-A
126-A
128-A
129-A
127-B
125-B

1:04:55
1:07:03
1:07:34
1:08:04
1:10:08
1:10:23
1:11:26
1:15:32
1:20:59

START
0:00:00
0:02:59
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:02:59
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:02:59

SWIM

0:13:55
0:12:29
0:12:57
0:14:42
0:14:29
0:13:03
0:15:43
0:12:52
0:14:02

T

0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00

BIKE
0:34:27
0:35:57
0:37:53
0:35:29
0:39:11
0:36:29
0:37:50
0:34:50
0:40:54

T2

0:01:00
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00

RUN

0:14:33
0:14:09
0:14:45
0:15:55
0:14:30
0:15:53
0:15:55
0:25:51
0:21:05



